bnok 3a 3anpgaHe

16.5

§ CEEERET I |

10

‘brnos 6nok 3a angaHe

13.5
16.5

225
225
225

10

215

3abenexka:
* [ocoyeHnTe pa3mepu Ha u3genusTa ca B cm.

13.5 5
°
295
10 10
295
135
16.5
s © s
o o o
B ] B
29.5
°

25

MokpuBHa nnoya - TpaneLoBuaHa

30

l

215

25

30

30

Semmelrock

stein+design’

Briok 3a 3angaHe pasaH

o
29.5
10 29.5 10
0 | —  — g i
14.5
© © ©
B g B
29.5
T
| .

25

Semmelrock stein+Design

rp. Cocpust, yn. "CeeTu Mumen 3orpachcku” Ned, GusHec crpaaa 2, eT.2, oduc 1

Bradstone Mountain block

YyerTEX: 1/1

Detainn 6eToHOBU U3genus

CAD 6ubnmoteka

BB3JIOXKUTEN:

Semmelrock Stein + Design

2021r.

cm




	Sheets and Views
	Model


